
Daily Crime and Fire Log
From:1/21/2026 To: 1/21/2026

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Date Reported Event # Case # Offense Initial Incident Final Incident Date From Date To Location Disposition
01/21/26 - WED 
at 23:14

26-01-21-024211 LA MUNICIPAL CODE -Loud 
and Raucous Noise

LA MUNICIPAL CODE - Loud 
and Raucous Noise

01/21/26 - WED 
at 23:14

01/21/26 - WED 
at 23:14

900 Block Of  30TH ST - Non-
reportable location

ADVISED & COMPLIED

01/21/26 - WED 
at 22:59

26-01-21-024192 2600221 TRAFFIC - Traffic Collision 
Without Injuries

TRAFFIC -Traffic Collision 
Without Injuries

TRAFFIC - Traffic Collision 
Without Injuries

01/21/26 - WED 
at 22:43

01/21/26 - WED 
at 22:43

3400 Block Of  GRAND AV - 
Non-campus building or 
property

Open

01/21/26 - WED 
at 22:18

26-01-21-024140 LA MUNICIPAL CODE -Loud 
and Raucous Noise

LA MUNICIPAL CODE - Loud 
and Raucous Noise

01/21/26 - WED 
at 22:18

01/21/26 - WED 
at 22:18

1100 Block Of  30TH ST - Non-
reportable location

ADVISED & COMPLIED

01/21/26 - WED 
at 21:41

26-01-21-024102 LA MUNICIPAL CODE -Loud 
and Raucous Noise

LA MUNICIPAL CODE - Loud 
and Raucous Noise

01/21/26 - WED 
at 21:41

01/21/26 - WED 
at 21:41

2700 Block Of  MENLO AV - 
Non-reportable location

ADVISED & COMPLIED

01/21/26 - WED 
at 21:40

26-01-21-024098 LA MUNICIPAL CODE -Loud 
and Raucous Noise

LA MUNICIPAL CODE - Loud 
and Raucous Noise

01/21/26 - WED 
at 21:40

01/21/26 - WED 
at 21:40

1100 Block Of  30TH ST - Non-
reportable location

ADVISED & COMPLIED

01/21/26 - WED 
at 21:09

26-01-21-024069 LA MUNICIPAL CODE -Loud 
and Raucous Noise

LA MUNICIPAL CODE - Loud 
and Raucous Noise

01/21/26 - WED 
at 21:09

01/21/26 - WED 
at 21:09

1100 Block Of  30TH ST - Non-
reportable location

ADVISED & COMPLIED

01/21/26 - WED 
at 19:44

26-01-21-023986 TRESPASS -Refusing to 
Leave Campus Facility

TRESPASS - Refusing to 
Leave Campus Facility

01/21/26 - WED 
at 19:44

01/21/26 - WED 
at 19:44

CITY TACOS - On Campus UNABLE TO LOCATE - 
GONE ON ARRIVAL

01/21/26 - WED 
at 18:47

26-01-21-023945 LA MUNICIPAL CODE -Loud 
and Raucous Noise

LA MUNICIPAL CODE - Loud 
and Raucous Noise

01/21/26 - WED 
at 18:47

01/21/26 - WED 
at 18:47

30TH ST & MCCLINTOCK AV - 
Public property

ADVISED & COMPLIED

01/21/26 - WED 
at 15:15

26-01-21-023735 2600220 THEFT-PETTY - Theft Petty-
Plain

THEFT-PETTY -Theft Petty-
Plain

THEFT-PETTY - Theft Petty-
Plain

01/20/26 - TUE 
at 17:30

01/20/26 - TUE 
at 20:30

GEORGE FINLEY BOVARD 
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING - 
On Campus

Open

01/21/26 - WED 
at 13:57

26-01-21-023602 2600219 PROPERTY - Recovered 
Property Without a Crime

PROPERTY -Recovered 
Property Without a Crime

PROPERTY - Recovered 
Property Without a Crime

01/21/26 - WED 
at 13:44

01/21/26 - WED 
at 13:44

PERTUSATI UNIVERSITY 
BOOKSTORE - On Campus

Open

01/21/26 - WED 
at 13:00

26-01-21-023519 2600218 THEFT-PETTY - Theft Petty-
Plain

THEFT-PETTY -Theft Petty-
Plain

THEFT-PETTY - Theft Petty-
Plain

01/20/26 - TUE 
at 12:30

01/20/26 - TUE 
at 18:30

DMC LIBRARY - On Campus Open
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01/21/26 - WED 
at 12:07

26-01-21-023477 FIRE -Fire-Trash FIRE - Fire-Trash 01/21/26 - WED 
at 12:07

01/21/26 - WED 
at 12:07

2000 Block Of  SOTO ST - Non-
campus building or property

RESOLVED UPON 
ARRIVAL

01/21/26 - WED 
at 11:32

26-01-21-023437 VANDALISM -Vandalism VANDALISM - Vandalism 01/21/26 - WED 
at 11:32

01/21/26 - WED 
at 11:32

29TH ST & HOOVER ST - Non-
reportable location

FIELD INTERVIEW & 
RELEASE

01/21/26 - WED 
at 11:09

26-01-21-023418 2600217 BURGLARY-MOTOR 
VEHICLE - Burglary-Motor 
Vehicle

BURGLARY-MOTOR 
VEHICLE -Burglary-Motor 
Vehicle

BURGLARY-MOTOR 
VEHICLE - Burglary-Motor 
Vehicle

12/01/25 - MON 
at 15:00

01/21/26 - WED 
at 11:00

USC SHRINE STRUCTURE - On 
Campus

Open

01/21/26 - WED 
at 10:59

26-01-21-023404 TRESPASS -Trespassing TRESPASS - Trespassing 01/21/26 - WED 
at 10:59

01/21/26 - WED 
at 10:59

2900 Block Of  HOOVER ST - 
Non-reportable location

FIELD INTERVIEW & 
RELEASE

01/21/26 - WED 
at 10:16

26-01-21-023352 2600216 SERVICE - Illness Response SERVICE -Illness Response SERVICE - Illness Response 01/21/26 - WED 
at 10:16

01/21/26 - WED 
at 10:16

VERNA & PETER DAUTERIVE 
HALL - On Campus

Open

16
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